MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

FALL 2023/SPRING 2024

UNDERGRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE ( Per Semester)

UG TUITION & REQUIRED FEES
STUDENT ACTIVTY FEE
STANDARD ROOM
STANDARD PLUS ROOM
PREMIUM ROOM

BOARD

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19)
TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19)
LAUNDRY FEE

OMP TUITION & FEES
IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL FEE

303.08 per hour
50.00 per semester

2193.00
2250.00
2516.00
1897.00

303.08 /hr in-state
303.08 /hr out-of-state

65.00

*Student Activity Fee & Capital Improvement Fee Included*
IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE | IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE
IN'STA(;I—'EF/_OCLLE(;E-SSTATE ON CAMPU$ ON CAMPUS . ON CAMPU$
NUMBER OF HOURS (Standard Dormitory) (Standard Plus Dormitory) (Premium Dormitory)
1 357.25 4,512.25 4,569.25 4,835.25
2 664.50 4,819.50 4,876.50 5,142.50
3 971.75 5,126.75 5,183.75 5,449.75
4 1,279.00 5,434.00 5,491.00 5,757.00
5 1,586.25 5,741.25 5,798.25 6,064.25
6 1,868.48 6,023.48 6,080.48 6,346.48
7 2,200.75 6,355.75 6,412.75 6,678.75
8 2,508.00 6,663.00 6,720.00 6,986.00
9 2,815.25 6,970.25 7,027.25 7,293.25
10 3,122.50 7,277.50 7,334.50 7,600.50
11 3,429.75 7,584.75 7,641.75 7,907.75

303.08 per hour + 360 per course + 10.00 student activity fee
4.17 per credit hour

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

50.00 per semester

FALL 2023/SPRING 2024

GRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE (Per Semester)

*Student Activity Fee & Capital Improvement Fee Included*

IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE

IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE

IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE

IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE

OFE-CAMPUS ON CAMPUS ON CAMPUS ON CAMPUS
NUMBER OF HOURS (Standard Dormitory) (Standard Plus Dormitory) (Premium Dormitory)
1 501.17 4656.17 4713.17 4979.17
2 952.34 5107.34 5164.34 5430.34
3 1403.51 5558.51 5615.51 5881.51
4 1854.68 6009.68 6066.68 6332.68
5 2305.85 6460.85 6517.85 6783.85
6 2757.02 6912.02 6969.02 7235.02
7 3208.19 7363.19 7420.19 7686.19
8 3659.36 7814.36 7871.36 8137.36
10 4561.70 8716.70 8773.70 9039.70
11 5012.87 9167.87 9224.87 9490.87
12 5464.00 9619.00 9676.00 9942.00

GR TUITION & REQUIRED FEES
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE
STANDARD ROOM
STANDARD PLUS ROOM
PREMIUM ROOM

BOARD

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18)
TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18)

LAUNDRY DORM FACILITY FEE

IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL FEE

447.00 per hour
50.00 per semester

2193.00
2250.00
2516.00
1897.00

447.00 /hrin-state
447.00 /hr out-of-state

65.00

4.17 per credit hour

**Fees are subject to change pending IHL Board approval without prior notice.

50.00 per semester




